
Houston-Galveston Area Council 
P.O. Box 22777   3555 Timmons   Houston, Texas 77227-2777 

      

      CHANGE ORDER 

 

PROJECT TITLE  Regional Juvenile Mental Health Services 

PROJECT NO.  2606711 CONTRACT NO.  DATE  08/09/2023  

    

CONTRACTOR  Fort Bend County Juvenile Probation 
 

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents:$9,225 increase in contracted 

amount. 

 

Justification: Original $18,000 has been expended, and other counties will have unexpended 

funds. 

 

 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE –  

 

Original Contract Price:  $18,000.00           

 

Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders:  $18,000.00               

 

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be [increased] [decreased] by $9,225.00                

 

The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be:  $27,225.00  

            

 

Approvals Required: 

 

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the 

project, or as may otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General 

Conditions of the Contract. 

 

 

Approved by             

                               Chuck Wemple, Executive Director                                    date 

 

 

Accepted by              

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5186CCD2-8ED4-4340-B8F2-44E1B71A549F

County JudgeKP George

8/31/2023

8/31/2023


		2023-08-31T12:31:46-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




